Date

Debut

Fin

Type de vote
Vote Item
Amendment

Agenda
Description

115.03.2013

17:54:22

17:54:22

Vote 1 of 3; Sans Badge; Public
0039’ ‘

023

ODJMARS2013

AN politique publique H {fnt): 2e débat - amdt PDC

{rétablissement montant) HO6

Résultat

' v
Oui 234
Abst. 2
Non 43
Voté 84
# Nom Prénom . Parti "Résultat Poids"
120 NVT 1
4 EXCUSE 1
115 NVT ) i
74 NVT 1
111 NVT 1
37 NVT 1
28 _ _ _ NVT 1
49 AMSLER David L NON 1
23 ANDRIE . Christophe - MCG NON 1
50  AUMEUNTIER. Christophe ' L NOM 1
54 BARBEY Blexis L NON 1
6 BARDE Antoine . L HON 1
90 BAUD Catherine Ve oUr 1
89 ° BAVAREL Christian Ve ouUT 1.
11 BEER Charles : ‘ 8 WNVT 1
46 BENE Jacgques . L L NON 1
33 BERTINAT Eric ' ‘ uDC NVT 1
31 BERTSCHY Antoine uDc NVT 1
100 BOLAY Loly ' - oUI 1
72  BONNY Didier HP OuT 1
103 . BROGGINT Roberto - Ve NVT 1
110 BUCHE Iréne 3 OUT 1
75  BUCHS Bertrand : PDC ouT 1
41 Bureau BARDE Antoine L EXCUSE 1
62 Burean EXCUSE 1

BARRILLIER Gabriel R
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104
34
77
83

106
21
69

107
66
39
80

105
65

118
56

68
108
17
14
61
99
97
42
78
95

28
48
38

109
27

116
67
94
12
55
79
60
40
58
20
14
70

i19
23
13
22
32
87
76

8

36

117
52
81

112

Nom

Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
Bureau
CARRARD
CERUTTI
CHAIX
CHARBONNIER
CONNE
CUENDET :

- DAL BUSCO

DANDRES

de CANDOLLE
DENEYS
DESBATILLETS
DROIN
DUCRET
EMERY-TORRACINTA
ENGELBERTS
FALQUET
FAVRE

FAZIO
FLAMAND
FONTANET
FORNI

FORSTER CARBONNIER

FORTE
GANDER
GAUTTER
GAUTIER
GAVILLET
GIRARDET
GOLAY
BALDEMANN
HARTMANN
HILER
HILTPOLD .
HIRSCH
HOHT,
IVANOV
JEANNERAT

- JEANNERET

KUNZLER
LASER
LEFORT
LEYVRAR
LIMEBO
LONGCHAMP

LOSIO

LUSSI
MAHRER
MATTRE
MAUDET
MEISSNER
METTAN
MEYLAN
MOREL
MOYARD

Prénom

DROTN Antoine
FLOREY Stéphane
FORTE Fabiano
LEFORT Frangois
Prunella
Thierry
Mathilde
Alain

Pierre
Edouard

Serge
Christian
Beatriz

Roger

René

Antoine
Michel

Anne
Marie-Thérése
Marc
Christiane
Jean-Louis
Fmilie
Nathalie
Michel

Sophie
Fabiano
Florian
Fabienne
Renaud
Aurélie
Jean-Frangois
Roger
Frangoils
Esther

David

Serge
Béatrice

-Frédéric

Christo
Jacques
Claude
Michéle
Patricia -
Francols
Eric
Miguel
Frangois
Pierre
Patrick
Anne’
Vincent
Pierre
Christina
Guy
Alain
Philippe

‘Mdrie Salima

Parti

UncC
PEC
Ve

MCG

opc
Ve
PDC
LR
ubc
PDC

EDC

Résultat

EXCUSE

- NON

EXCUSE
EXCUSE
QUL
NON
NON
QUL
NON
NON
oUz
our’
NON
ouT
NYT
ouT
ABS
oUT
NON
MON
NON
QUL
out
NON
QUL
out
NVT
NON
NON
NOM
NV
NON
NON
NON
ouT
NVT
NON
CUL
NON
NON
NON
NON
VT
ABS
OUT
NON
ouI
NV
oUT
NON
QUL
NV
NvT
MON
CUEL
NVT
NVT
N

Poids

T = I e e e N N e e e e e e T S o e e e e e
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84
85
98
88
101
19
30

26
22
43

91
25
63
45
64

.15
18
82
102
T
71
59
113
51
114
35
24
10
73
16
47
57
53
86

Nom

NISSIM

NORER -
CDIER-GAUTHIER
CRIGA

GZDEN

PISTIS

POGGIA
Président
PYTHON
RAPPAZ
RIEDWEG
ROCHAT
ROIZ
ROLLE
ROMATN
RONGET
SAUDAN
Sautier
SAUTY
SARUTY
SCHALLER
SCHNEIDER HAUSSER
SCHNETIDER-BTDAUX
SCENEURLY
SELLEGER

SERDALY MORGAN
SLATKINE '
SOBANEK

SPUHLER

STAUFFER

UNGER

von ARX-VERNON
VOUMARD

WALPEN

WEISS

ZAUGE

ZBINDEN

;

Prénom

Sylvia
Olivier
Morgane
Magali
Melik
Sandro
Mauro

André
Henry
Bernhard

Isabel

Jacqueline
Dominiqﬁe
Jean
Pierre
Patrick

Guillaume
Clivier -
Philippe -
Lydia
Brigitte
Nathalie
Charles
Christine
Ivan
Marion
Pascal
Eric
Pierre-Francois
Anne-Marie
Jean-Marie
Francis
Pierre
Daniel
Hugo

Parti

MCG
MCG
‘PDC
PDC
MCG

=

Ve

-

Résultat

ouI
ouT
ouT
oUI
NYT
NON
NON
NVT
NON
NON
NON
NVT
oUT
NVT
NON
NON
NON
EXCUSE
NON
NON
ouT
ouUT
ouz
NON
NOW
NVT
NON
QUT
NON
NV'T
NVT
oUL
NON
NON
NON
NON
NVT -

Poids

T
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